
Pos Driver Startrek Carbery
1000 

Shakes
100 Isles Bonus TOTAL

1 JAMES FITZGERALD 17        12        29   

2 DERMOT WHELTON 12        14        26   

3 OWEN MURPHY 9          15        24   

= MAC KIERANS 14        10        24   

5 PETER DEERY 15        8          23   

6 DEREK MACKEREL 11        11        22   

7 TREVOR O'CALLAGHAN 10        9          19   

8 DEREK BUTLER - 17        17   

9 ALAN SHINNORS 13        - 13   

= SHANE DALTON - 13        13   

11 BRIAN DOHERTY 6          6          12   

12 DIARMUID O'SHEA 8          3          11   

= MARTIN BUCKLEY 7          4          11   

= MATT HUME 3          5          8    

15 ARTHUR KIERANS - 7          7    

16 ALICE HANDKE 5          - 5    

17 DAVID O'DONOGHUE 4          - 4    

18 JOE SHINNORS JNR 1          1          2    

= PATRICK MURPHY 1          1          2    

Pos Navigator Startrek Carbery
1000 

Shakes
100 Isles Bonus TOTAL

1 KEN CARMODY 17        12        29   

2 MARK MCCARTHY 12        14        26   

3 DENIS O DONOVAN 8          17        25   

4 CONOR BOYLAN 14        10        24   

= DAIRE HAYES 9          15        24   

6 DAVID MCCRUDDEN 15        7          22   

= MUIREANN HAYES 11        11        22   

8 PATRICK O'LEARY 10        8          18   

9 GEORGE SHINNORS 13        - 13   

= SEAMUS MCTIGUE - 13        13   

11 OISIN SHERLOCK 1          9          10   

12 GARRET TWOMEY 7          2          9    

= TARA DUGGAN 5          4          9    

14 DENIS O'BRIEN 6          2          8    

15 COLM MCKEEVER 1          6          7    

16 DARREN O'MAHONY 3          3          6    

17 CONOR MAGUIRE - 5          5    

18 JOHN GALVIN 4          - 4    

19 ENDA HUME 1          2          3    

18 GREG SHINNORS 1          1          2    

19 MICKEY WALSH 1          - 1    
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Overall Classification (after Round 2)
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Pos Driver Class Startrek Carbery
1000 

Shakes
100 Isles Bonus Total

1 JAMES FITZGERALD Expert 10          6           16  

2 DERMOT WHELTON Expert 6           7           13  

3 MAC KIERANS Expert 8           4           12  

4 OWEN MURPHY Expert 3           8           11  

5 DEREK BUTLER Expert - 10          10  

= DEREK MACKEREL Expert 5           5           10  

7 ALAN SHINNORS Expert 7           - 7    

= TREVOR O'CALLAGHAN Expert 4           3           7    

9 ARTHUR KIERANS Expert - 2           2    

= JOE SHINNORS JNR Expert 1           1           2    

11 PATRICK MURPHY Expert - 1           1    

1 PETER DEERY Semi-Expert 10          10          20  

2 MATT HUME Semi-Expert 8           8           16  

1 MARTIN BUCKLEY Novice 10          7           17  

2 BRIAN DOHERTY Novice 8           8           16  

3 SHANE DALTON Novice - 10          10  

4 ALICE HANDKE Novice 7           - 7    

5 DAVID O'DONOGHUE Novice 6           - 6    

1 DIARMUID O'SHEA Beginner 10          10          20  

2 PATRICK MURPHY Beginner 1           -        1    

Pos Navigator Class Startrek Carbery
1000 

Shakes
100 Isles Bonus Total

1 KEN CARMODY Expert 10          6           16  

2 MARK MCCARTHY Expert 6           7           13  

3 DENIS O DONOVAN Expert 2           10          12  

= CONOR BOYLAN Expert 8           4           12  

5 DAIRE HAYES Expert 3           8           11  

6 MUIREANN HAYES Expert 5           5           10  

7 GEORGE SHINNORS Expert 7           - 7    

8 PATRICK O'LEARY Expert 4           3           7    

9 CONOR MAGUIRE Expert - 2           2    

= GREG SHINNORS Expert 1           1           2    

1 DAVID MCCRUDDEN Semi-Expert 10          8           18  

2 ENDA HUME Semi-Expert 8           7           15  

3 OISIN SHERLOCK Semi-Expert 1           10          11  

1 DENIS O'BRIEN Novice 10          6           16  

= TARA DUGGAN Novice 8           8           16  

3 DARREN O'MAHONY Novice 6           7           13  

4 SEAMUS MCTIGUE Novice - 10          10  

5 JOHN GALVIN Novice 7           - 7    

1 GARRET TWOMEY Beginner 10          8           18  

2 COLM MCKEEVER Beginner 1           10          11  

3 MICKEY WALSH Beginner 1           - 1    
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Classification by Class (after Round 2)
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Pos Driver Startrek Carbery
1000 

Shakes

100 

Isles
Bonus Total

1 DEREK BUTLER - 10        10         

2 PATRICK MURPHY 1          1          2          

Pos Navigator Startrek Carbery
1000 

Shakes

100 

Isles
Bonus Total

1 DENIS O DONOVAN - 10        10         

2 MICKEY WALSH 1          - 1          
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2WD Classification (after Round 2)
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